
 Quotation

Order No: ROD19

AK { AKASH BHAI SHARMA } - Mob: 9035997697

Date: 2024-10-15 18:13:40

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 OLD S
ILVER

P 1000.
000

980.0
00

ADTL 68.00 0.00 0
Gr.Wt

666.4
00

0

2 PATA
LA

MR 1000.
000

1000.
000

55.00 0.00 0
Gr.Wt

550.0
00

0

2 Total 2 -2000.
000

-1980.
000

-1216.
400

0
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